
Minimaakuntaviesti 13.8.2017, Ivalo TULOKSET

Sija Seura Juoksija Lähtöaika Maaliaika osuusaikakokonaisaika

1 OH 2 0.40.07

1. Metsämarja Ojala 10:06:00 10:18:35 0:12:35 0:12:35

2. Inka Mäenpää 10:18:35 10:30:14 0:11:39 0:24:14

3. Jussi Rantala 10:30:14 10:46:07 0:15:53 0:40:07

2 OH 1 0.40.29

1. Eeva-liina Ojanaho 10:06:00 10:16:53 0:10:53 0:10:53

2. Elias Mäkitalo 10:16:53 10:30:11 0:13:18 0:24:11

3. Aino Rantala 10:30:11 10:46:29 0:16:18 0:40:29

3 AlatPi-LänRa-S2000 1 0.40.31

1. Anni Salmela 10:06:00 10:18:17 0:12:17 0:12:17

2. Tatu Palokangas 10:18:17 10:29:49 0:11:32 0:23:49

3. Anna Korpi 10:29:49 10:46:31 0:16:42 0:40:31

4 AlatPi-LänRa-S2000 3 0.47.45

1. Elias Tolvanen 10:06:00 10:18:35 0:12:35 0:12:35

2. Inka Ylikitti 10:18:35 10:33:04 0:14:29 0:27:04

3. Oili Holopainen 10:33:04 10:53:45 0:20:41 0:47:45

5 OH 3 0.50.09

1. Iida Saraniemi 10:06:00 10:18:27 0:12:27 0:12:27

2. Hanna Rantala 10:18:27 10:35:56 0:17:29 0:29:56

3. Erkki ikäläinen 10:35:56 10:56:09 0:20:13 0:50:09



6 AlatPi-LänRa-S2000 2 0.52.22

1. Anni Oikarinen 10:06:00 10:18:36 0:12:36 0:12:36

2. Juuso Korpi 10:18:36 10:32:52 0:14:16 0:26:52

3. Mette Palokangas 10:32:52 10:58:22 0:25:30 0:52:22

7 OH 4 0.58.59

1. Miika Muotka 10:06:00 10:18:35 0:12:35 0:12:35

2. Ida Pohjola 10:18:35 10:36:09 0:17:34 0:30:09

3. Lumimaaria Ojala 10:36:09 11:04:59 0:28:50 0:58:59

8 LapVe 1 1.10.30

1. Iina Vaara 10:06:00 10:27:02 0:21:02 0:21:02

2. Ella Vaara 10:27:02 10:51:47 0:24:45 0:45:47

3. Kalle Tarsa 10:51:47 11:16:30 0:24:43 1:10:30

9 SaKa 1 1.26.07

1. Saana Viitanen 10:06:00 10:34:21 0:28:21 0:28:21

2. Inker-Anni Pirttilä 10:34:21 10:53:45 0:19:24 0:47:45

3. Julia Kallio 10:53:45 11:32:07 0:38:22 1:26:07

Kilpailun ulkopuolella

AlatPi-LänRa-S2000 1.07.02

1. Anni Taulavuori 10:06:00 10:18:43 0:12:43 0:12:43

2. Iida-Maija Pussila 10:18:43 10:35:48 0:17:05 0:29:48

3. Arttu Lassheikki 10:35:48 11:13:02 0:37:14 1:07:02


